Rozklad jazdy linii Nr S6

KRZYZANOW — KTERY — KRZYZANOW

km/ Predkosét
Przystanki/Nr Kat. drogi km | suma S S S ech.
Krzyzanow-szkola Powiatowa 0 0 |0/07:00]{ O/13:00 | O/14:45 |...ccccvvvurnn.
Rustow Powiatowa |0,8| 0,8 07:02 13:02 14:47 renreeeerennn
Konary | Powiatowa | 0,8 | 1,6 07:04 13:04 15 L [— .
Konary Powiatowa [ 0,4| 2,0 07:05 13:05 1 I o [ [ —
Malewo/Konary Powiatowa | 1,0| 3,0 07:07 13:07 14:52 | Cr v
Mieczystawow Wojewddzka | 1,9 | 4,9 07:09 13:09 14:54 |
w.s;:mmé_ Powiatowa 09| 5,8 07:10 13:10 14:55
Marcinow Powiatowa |1,4| 7,2 07:12 13:12 14:57
Wyreby Siemienickie 15 | Gminna 24| 9,6 07:15 13:15 15:00 |...... Sen
Ktery Nowe Gminna 1,7 | 11,3 07:17 13:17 15:02
Ktery/ szkota Powiatowa | 1,8 | 13,1 | 07:19 13:19 15:04 | .overeenes
Ktery n/z Powiatowa | 0,8 | 13,9 | 07:20 13:20 15:05
Ktery SKR Powiatowa | 1,2 | 15,1 | 07:22 13:22 15:07 e
Ktery n/z Powiatowa | 1,1 | 16,2 | 07:24 13:24 1509 | .cevreenenene.
Ktery/szkola Powiatowa | 0,8 | 17,0 | 07:25 13:25 15:10 | ..o e
Brony | Powiatowa | 1,1 | 18,1 | 07:26 13:26 28551 B F [—
Brony Il Gminna 1,1| 19,2 07:27 13:27 15:12 | sssawsn
Siemieniczki n/z Powiatowa | 1,7 | 20,9 | 07:29 13:29 15:14  |.....
Siemienice/remiza Powiatowa | 0,3 21,2 | 07:30 13:30 15815 | nvwnsan
Siemienice/sklep Powiatowa | 0,6 | 21,8 | 07:31 13:31 15:06 |
Siemienice 63 n/z Powiatowa 1,61 23,4 | 07:33 13:33 15:18
Siemienice/Goliszew Powiatowa 2,11 25,5 | 07:35 13:35 15:20

’




Goliszew/Rybie | Gminna 1,3 26,8 | 07:37 13:37 15:22 T
Rybie | Gminna 0,8| 27,6 | 07:38 13:38 15:23  |... reereans
Rybie Il Gminna 0,8| 28,4 | 07:39 13:39 15:24 | .....
Rustow | Gminna 1,4 29,8 | 0741 13:41 15:26 vevrneeneen
Rustow Ii Gminna 0,5 30,3 | 07:42 13:42 15:27 S
Krzyzanow /Szkola Powiatowa 2,31 32,6 | 07:45 13:45 15:30

LEGENDA:

S — kursuje w dni nauki szkolnej,
P — przyjazd,

0 - odjazd,




